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Paulista de Motovelocidade 1la Etapa
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km .;.;.
Treino 1 GP 15/4/2017 08:25. . .

Qualificacao (30:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:53.821 +3.999 8:58:09.427 1 Jp— 8:37:18.632
(38) DANILO LEWIS DA SILVA 3 1:52.392 +2.570 9:00:01.819 2 2:03.093 +6.322 8:39:21.725
1 8:52:11.709 4 1:49.822 - 9:01:51.641 3 1:57.267 +0.496 8:41:18.992
2 1:50.215 +7.647 8:54:01.924 4 1:57.181 +0.410 8:43:16.173
3 1:43.229 +0.661 8:55:45.153 (4) ANDRE ALCANTARA SACOMAN 5 2:00.428 +3.657 8:45:16.601
4 1:42.568 - 8:57:27.721 1 8:37:18.675 6 1:59.858 +3.087 8:47:16.459
5 1:42.662 +0.094 8:59:10.383 2 1:53.627 +3.626 8:39:12.302 p7 2:13.989 +17.218 8:49:30.448
6 1:43.274 +0.706 9:00:53.657 3 1:51.977 +1.976 8:41:04.279 8 4:08.553 +2:11.782 8:53:39.001
7 1:50.117 +7.549 9:02:43.774 p4 2:08.843 +18.842 8:43:13.122 9 2:01.037 +4.266 8:55:40.038
5 9:07.331 +7:17.330 8:52:20.453 10 1:58.788 +2.017 8:57:38.826
(33) DIEGO GARRIDO VIVEIROS 6 1:50.001 | - 8:54:10.454 1 1:57.559 +0.788 8:59:36.385
1 8:44:01.839 p7 2:13.908 +23.907 8:56:24.362 12 1:56.771 | - 9:01:33.156
2 1:51.838 +7.625 8:45:53.677 13 1:57.765 +0.994 9:03:30.921
3 1:47.850 +3.637 8:47:41.527 (35) LUIS FERRAZ
4 1:58.207 +13.994 8:49:39.734 1 8:41:09.806 () DUDU COSTA NETO
5 1:46.484 +2.271 8:51:26.218 2 1:52.128 +2.032 8:43:01.934 1 9:01:32.853
p6 1:59.285 +15.072 8:53:25.503 3 1:50.096 | - 8:44:52.030 2 1:58.320 | - 9:03:31.173
7 3:50.811 +2:15.598 8:57:25.314 4 1:51.872 +1.776 8:46:43.902
8 1:45.125 +0.912 8:59:10.439 5 1:52.572 +2.476 8:48:36.474 (5) CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
9 1:44.213 - 9:00:54.652 6 1:50.925 +0.829 8:50:27.399 1 8:42:34.796
10 1:49.664 +5.451 9:02:44.316 7 1:53.083 +2.987 8:52:20.482 2 2:04.201 +5.008 8:44:38.997
p8 2:08.578 +18.482 8:54:29.060 3 2:00.267 +1.074 8:46:39.264
(25) ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 9 3:30.152 +1:40.056 8:57:59.212 4 1:59.535 +0.342 8:48:38.799
1 8:41:04.329 10 1:58.426 +8.330 8:59:57.638 5 1:59.193 - 8:50:37.992
2 2:02.661 +17.953 8:43:06.990 11 1:57.177 +7.081 9:01:54.815 6 2:01.395 +2.202 8:52:39.387
3 1:49.563 +4.855 8:44:56.553 7 2:01.435 +2.242 8:54:40.822
4 1:46.601 +1.893 8:46:43.154 (11) EVANDRO VALERIO p8 2:22.966 +23.773 8:57:03.788
5 1:49.314 +4.606 8:48:32.468 1 8:36:19.869
6 1:47.824 +3.116 8:50:20.292 2 1:56.971 +4.815 8:38:16.840 (7) DIEGO CHEDAS MAZON
7 1:45.641 +0.933 8:52:05.933 3 1:53.469 +1.313 8:40:10.309 1 8:37:20.034
8 1:44.708 - 8:53:50.641 4 1:52.156 - 8:42:02.465 2 2:21.062 +20.240 8:39:41.096
9 1:44.784 +0.076 8:55:35.425 5 1:54.410 +2.254 8:43:56.875 3 2:12.135 +11.313 8:41:53.231
10 1:44.733 +0.025 8:57:20.158 p6 2:07.134 +14.978 8:46:04.009 4 2:05.338 +4.516 8:43:58.569
pl1 2:17.965 +33.257 8:59:38.123 5 2:01.161 +0.339 8:45:59.730
(8) ELIAS VIEIRA PINHO 6 2:01.638 +0.816 8:48:01.368
(32) DANILO RAFAEL BERTO 1 8:37:18.776 7 2:00.822 - 8:50:02.190
1 8:37:02.078 2 2:01.998 +9.151 8:39:20.774 p8 2:20.215 +19.393 8:52:22.405
2 1:49.672 +3.761 8:38:51.750 3 1:55.413 +2.566 8:41:16.187
3 1:47.922 +2.011 8:40:39.672 4 1:55.807 +2.960 8:43:11.994 (18) NICOLA GIACOMO RUBENS BUDICIN
4 1:47.047 +1.136 8:42:26.719 pS 2:07.742 +14.895 8:45:19.736 1 8:40:09.875
p5 2:05.900 +19.989 8:44:32.619 6 5:06.461 +3:13.614 8:50:26.197 2 2:13.838 +12.607 8:42:23.713
6 16:05.061  +14:19.150 9:00:37.680 7 1:52.847 - 8:52:19.044 3 2:07.193 +5.962 8:44:30.906
7 1:45.911 - 9:02:23.591 p8 2:15.384 +22.537 8:54:34.428 4 2:04.490 +3.259 8:46:35.396
5 2:03.298 +2.067 8:48:38.694
(30) ALEX BORGES (16) KIOSHI SAKAMOTO FUJII 6 2:02.427 +1.196 8:50:41.121
pl 8:53:32.820 1 8:40:40.117 7 2:01.231 - 8:52:42.352
2 3:57.027 +2:09.471 8:57:29.847 2 1:54.664 +1.345 8:42:34.781 8 2:01.554 +0.323 8:54:43.906
3 1:50.570 +3.014 8:59:20.417 3 1:55.071 +1.752 8:44:29.852 p9 2:22.916 +21.685 8:57:06.822
4 1:47.941 +0.385 9:01:08.358 4 1:53.319 | - 8:46:23.171
5 1:47.556 - 9:02:55.914 p5 2:08.977 +15.658 8:48:32.148 (22) VANDERLEI ALVES
6 4:07.595 +2:14.276 8:52:39.743 1 - 8:37:29.035
(25) VITOR LOUREIRO MORAES DOS REIS 7 1:58.695 +5.376 8:54:38.438 2 2:07.885 +5.896 8:39:36.920
1 8:38:40.425 p8 2:14.246 +20.927 8:56:52.684 p3 2:20.237 +18.248 8:41:57.157
2 1:53.502 +4.980 8:40:33.927 9 4:34.380 +2:41.061 9:01:27.064 4 4:39.500 +2:37.511 8:46:36.657
3 1:52.141 +3.619 8:42:26.068 p10 2:05.471 +12.152 9:03:32.535 5 2:01.989 | - 8:48:38.646
p4 2:03.700 +15.178 8:44:29.768 p6 2:16.065 +14.076 8:50:54.711
5 4:54.040 +3:05.518 8:49:23.808 () THIAGO JOSE M FELICIANO FREITAS
6 1:50.369 +1.847 8:51:14.177 1 8:36:29.860 (2) AFZAL AHMAD
7 1:49.948 +1.426 8:53:04.125 2 2:00.030 +5.444 8:38:29.890 1 - 8:36:51.251
8 1:49.538 +1.016 8:54:53.663 p3 2:13.086 +18.500 8:40:42.976 2 2:12.434 +10.365 8:39:03.685
p9 2:00.403 +11.881 8:56:54.066 4 3:54.214 +1:59.628 8:44:37.190 3 2:06.310 +4.241 8:41:09.995
10 4:15.186 +2:26.664 9:01:09.252 5 1:55.839 +1.253 8:46:33.029 4 2:03.939 +1.870 8:43:13.934
11 1:48.522 - 9:02:57.774 6 1:54.586 | - 8:48:27.615 5 2:04.486 +2.417 8:45:18.420
p7 2:24.109 +29.523 8:50:51.724 6 2:07.288 +5.219 8:47:25.708
() CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINEZ 7 2:02.069 | - 8:49:27.777
1 8:56:15.606 () MARCOS DA COSTA KAWASAKI 8 2:03.136 +1.067 8:51:30.913
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Paulista de Motovelocidade 1la Etapa

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Treino 1 GP 15/4/2017 08:25.
Qualificacao (30:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:04.675 +2.606 8:53:35.588
p10 2:17.061 +14.992 8:55:52.649
(12) EVERTON CLAYTON BENTLIN
1 - 8:42:31.600
2 2:07.187 +3.365 8:44:38.787
3 2:04.778 +0.956 8:46:43.565
4 2:03.822 - 8:48:47.387
5 2:05.380 +1.558 8:50:52.767
p6 2:20.552 +16.730 8:53:13.319
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